Praha, Podoli (AQUATLON, CP) - Celkové, 06.04.2014

# Jméno
1 Kracikova Adéla (2003)
2 Matoskova Bara (2003)
3 Cervenkova Denisa (2004)
4 Matouskova Leontyna (2003)
5 Hefmankova Anna (2003)
6 Bedrnikova Karolina (2003)
7 Bélinova Rozalie (2003)
8 Kinterova Terezie (2004)
9 Barto3ova Denisa (2005)
10 Minafova Veronika (2004)
11 Cahové Katefina (2005)
12 Rozsivalova Elizabeth (2005)
13 Tischlerova Lucie (2003)
14 Hladka Karolina (2004)
15 Tepld Magdaléna (2005)
16 Bisova Nikola (2004)
17 Hochmanova Berta (2003)
18 Stuchlikova Natdlie (2005)
19 Obermannova Julie (2005)
20 Krencilova Aneta (2003)
21 Budinova Tereza (2003)
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Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

Klub

Author Xterra Team

Triathlon Team Tabor

PKJH

SK Slavia Praha
BiJa JBC

PKJH

SK Slavia Praha

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TCV Jindfichliv Hradec

SK Slavia Praha

Triklub Vasik
CzechTRI K. Team
E.ON Triathlon Team
Plavecka $kola Rybka
IndividudIni

TS Drisy -Tuénidci

Cas

00:04:59,00
00:04:59,00
00:05:08,00
00:05:13,00
00:05:16,00
00:05:18,00
00:05:31,00
00:05:34,00
00:05:51,00
00:05:57,00
00:06:00,00
00:06:10,00
00:06:24,00
00:06:26,00
00:06:27,00
00:06:32,00
00:06:42,00
00:06:49,00
00:07:08,00
00:07:57,00
00:08:14,00

Plavani
00:01:15,00(1)
00:01:16,00(2)
00:01:32,00(9)
00:01:16,00(3)
00:01:21,00(5)
00:01:28,00(8)
00:01:22,00(6)
00:01:20,00(4)
00:01:26,00(7)
00:01:32,00(10)
00:01:44,00(12)
00:01:47,00(14)
00:01:34,00(11)
00:01:55,00(16)
00:02:12,00(19)
00:01:44,00(13)
00:02:07,00(18)
00:01:56,00(17)
00:01:49,00(15)
00:02:35,00(20)
00:02:39,00(21)

B&h
00:03:44,00(3)
00:03:43,00(2)
00:03:36,00(1)
00:03:57,00(6)
00:03:56,00(5)
00:03:50,00(4)
00:04:09,00(7)
00:04:14,00(8)

00:04:24,00(12)
00:04:25,00(13)
00:04:17,00(10)
00:04:23,00(11)
00:04:51,00(17)
00:04:31,00(14)
00:04:15,00(9)
00:04:47,00(16)
00:04:36,00(15)
00:04:53,00(18)
00:05:18,00(19)
00:05:23,00(20)
00:05:35,00(21)

Novell



