

Praha, Podolí (AQUATLON, ČP) - Celkově, 06.04.2014

Novell.

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Kracíková Adéla (2003)	CZE		00:04:59,00	00:01:15,00(1)	00:03:44,00(3)
2	Matošková Bára (2003)	CZE	Author Xterra Team	00:04:59,00	00:01:16,00(2)	00:03:43,00(2)
3	Červenková Denisa (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:05:08,00	00:01:32,00(9)	00:03:36,00(1)
4	Matoušková Leontýna (2003)	CZE		00:05:13,00	00:01:16,00(3)	00:03:57,00(6)
5	Heřmánková Anna (2003)	CZE	PK JH	00:05:16,00	00:01:21,00(5)	00:03:56,00(5)
6	Bedrníková Karolína (2003)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:05:18,00	00:01:28,00(8)	00:03:50,00(4)
7	Bělinová Rozálie (2003)	CZE	Bija JBC	00:05:31,00	00:01:22,00(6)	00:04:09,00(7)
8	Kinterová Terezie (2004)	CZE	PK JH	00:05:34,00	00:01:20,00(4)	00:04:14,00(8)
9	Bartošová Denisa (2005)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:05:51,00	00:01:26,00(7)	00:04:24,00(12)
10	Minářová Veronika (2004)	CZE		00:05:57,00	00:01:32,00(10)	00:04:25,00(13)
11	Cahová Kateřina (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:06:00,00	00:01:44,00(12)	00:04:17,00(10)
12	Rozsivalová Elizabeth (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:06:10,00	00:01:47,00(14)	00:04:23,00(11)
13	Tischlerová Lucie (2003)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:06:24,00	00:01:34,00(11)	00:04:51,00(17)
14	Hladká Karolína (2004)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:06:26,00	00:01:55,00(16)	00:04:31,00(14)
15	Teplá Magdaléna (2005)	CZE		00:06:27,00	00:02:12,00(19)	00:04:15,00(9)
16	Bisová Nikola (2004)	CZE	Triklub Vašík	00:06:32,00	00:01:44,00(13)	00:04:47,00(16)
17	Hochmanová Berta (2003)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:06:42,00	00:02:07,00(18)	00:04:36,00(15)
18	Stuchlíková Natálie (2005)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:06:49,00	00:01:56,00(17)	00:04:53,00(18)
19	Obermannová Julie (2005)	CZE	Plavecká škola Rybka	00:07:08,00	00:01:49,00(15)	00:05:18,00(19)
20	Křenčilová Aneta (2003)		Individuální	00:07:57,00	00:02:35,00(20)	00:05:23,00(20)
21	Budinová Tereza (2003)	CZE	TS Dřísy -Tučňáci	00:08:14,00	00:02:39,00(21)	00:05:35,00(21)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:30